P30 Cake/Pie Trays & Pedestals
ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
P306 12DIAXTH $28.00 ea
P308 12DIAX5H 60.50 ea

P313

Cake/Pie Covers

ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
P313 12DIAX4H $31.40 ea
P302 12DIAX6H 30.20 ea
P311 12DIAX9H 44.60 ea

- -

Stainless Steel Cake Stand

ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
1308 12DIAX7H $31.50 ea
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Turn N Serve®

Shallow Tray

Specify Color: Clear (12) or Black (13).
ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
315-10 10DIAXTH $25.50 ea
315-12 12DIAXTH 31.00 ea
315-15 15DIAXTH 39.10 ea
315-18-12 18DIAXTH 4550 ea

Shallow Tray

—7

Deep Tray

Turn N Serve®

Clear Deep Tray
Clear (12), Black (13).
ITEM DESCRIPTION
316-10-12  10DIAX2%:H
316-12-12  12DIAX3Y:H
316-12-13  12DIAX3%H
316-15  15DIAX3H - Clear
316-18  18DIAX3%H - Clear

LIST PRICE
$27.00 ea
44.60 ea
51.60 ea
51.70 ea
64.70 ea

303

Turn N Serve®
Clear Gourmet Cover

ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
301-10 10DIAx4Y2H $65.30 ea
301-12 12DIAX5Y2H 84.30 ea
301-15 15DIAX7H 115.80 ea
301-18 18DIAX8H 173.80 ea

Turn N Serve®
Clear Colonial Cover

ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
302-10 10DIAX4Y2H $91.70 ea
302-12 12DIAX5%H 107.60 ea
302-15 15DIAX7H 141.60 ea

Turn N Serve®
Clear Continental Cover

ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
303-12 12DIAX3%H $107.60 ea
303-15 15DIAX3%H 141.60 ea
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O Lift & Serve
Clear Gourmet Cover

ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
150-10 10DIAX6H $46.80 ea
150-12 12DIAX7H 62.30 ea
150-15 15DIAX9H 84.00 ea

(® Colonial Clear Covers

ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
312-10 10DIAXSY2H $37.90 ea
312-12 12DIAX6H 46.80 ea
312-15 15DIAX7H 73.20 ea
312-18 18DIAX7H 93.10 ea

® Gourmet Clear Covers

ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
3117 7DIAX4H $24.80 ea
3119 9DIAX5H 30.10 ea
311-10 11%DIAX6Y2H 35.00 ea
311-12 12DIAX7H 44.60 ea
311-15 15DIAX9H 69.80 ea
311-18 18DIAXT0H 80.20 ea

(@) Black Cone Pedestals

ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
482-12-13  12DIAX5H $60.50 ea
482-15-13  15DIAX5H 64.60 ea

® Shallow Trays
Specify Color: Clear (12) or Black (13).

ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
315-10 TODIAXTH $25.50 ea
315-12 12DIAXTH 31.00 ea
315-15 15DIAXTH 39.10 ea
315-18-12 18DIAX1H - Clear 4550 ea
@ Clear Deep Trays

ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
316-10-12  10DIAX2%H $27.00 ea
316-12-12  12DIAX3%2H 44.60 ea
316-15 15DIAX3%2H 51.70 ea
316-18 18DIAX3%2H 64.70 ea

@ Gold Trim Pedestal

ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
319-12B7  12Wx12Dx7H $7770 ea

(® Round Chill Sampler
Complete Set Includes Cold Pack,
Plate, and Liner! Stainless Steel (55).
ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
3328-12-55  12DIAX7%H $230.40 ea

@ Square Chill Sampler
Complete Set Includes Cold Pack,
Plate, and Liner! Stainless Steel (55).
ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
3329-12-55 12Wx13Dx7%H  $230.40 ea
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Covers & Trays

Shallow Trays

CLEAR (12)
ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
3259 9Wx26Dx1H $40.10 ea
325-10  10Wx12Dx1H 31.00 ea
325-12 12Wx20Dx1H 61.20 ea
325-13  13Wx18Dx1H 36.50 ea
32518 18Wx26Dx1H 86.30 ea
335-10  10Wx14Dx1H 32.50 ea
335-12 12Wx18Dx1H 49.50 ea

Slimline Clear Shallow Tray

ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
P232-12 12Wx20Dx1H $44.90 ea
P235-12  18Wx26Dx1H 55.10 ea
Clear Deep Tray

ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
336-12 12Wx18Dx2%H $60.50 ea

BLACK (13)
LIST PRICE
N/A
3710 ea
67.50 ea
42.20 ea
128.40 ea
39.00 ea
N/A

WHITE (15)
LIST PRICE
N/A
N/A
67.50 ea
4220 ea
N/A
N/A
N/A

Standard Cover w/Long Hinge
DESCRIPTION

ITEM

329-12
329-13
329-18

12Wx20Dx4H
13Wx18Dx4H
18Wx26Dx4H

Standard Covers
ITEM

3279
327-12
327-13
327-18
333-10

Standard Cover w/Center Hinge

ITEM

328-12
328-13
328-18
334-12

(Y

DESCRIPTION
9Wx26Dx4H
12Wx20Dx4H
13Wx18Dx4H
18Wx26Dx4H
10Wx14Dx4H

DESCRIPTION
12Wx20Dx4H
13Wx18Dx4H
18Wx26Dx4H
12Wx18Dx4H

LIST PRICE
$86.00 ea

91.20 ea
101.70 ea

LIST PRICE
$59.00 ea
64.80 ea
68.20 ea
85.90 ea
60.50 ea

- e

LIST PRICE
$86.70 ea
91.20 ea
100.50 ea
82.10 ea

Standard Cover w/Door

ITEM
362-12

Stainless Steel Accent Cover w/Hinge

DESCRIPTION
12Wx20Dx23%H

ITEM

1526-55

DESCRIPTION
12Wx20Dx4H

LIST PRICE
$102.40 ea

LIST PRICE
$128.00 ea
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Clear Chafer Cover w/ Flip Lid

ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

1375 12Wx20Dx5%H $86.00 ea
o

-_____-_-_-_-_-_-_____-____—-——r

Dome Covers

ITEM DESCRIPTION
321-10 T0Wx12Dx4%H
321-12 12Wx20Dx7%H
321-13 13Wx18Dx5%H
321-18 18Wx26Dx8H

LIST PRICE
$50.90 ea
64.80 ea
72.30 ea
89.10 ea

Dome Covers w/ Side Cut

ITEM DESCRIPTION
324-10 10Wx12Dx4%2H
324-12 12Wx20Dx7%2H
324-18 18Wx26Dx8H

LIST PRICE
$55.50 ea
79.70 ea
100.50 ea

Plastic Roll Top Cover

ITEM DESCRIPTION
1703 2TWx13Dx7H

Euro Covers

ITEM DESCRIPTION
332-12 12Wx18Dx6H

LIST PRICE
$55.50 ea

LIST PRICE
$77.70 ea

Dome Cover w/ 2 End Cuts

ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
323-12 12Wx20Dx772H $81.80 ea

Dome Cover w/ End Door
ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
339-12 12Wx20Dx7H $102.40 ea

Dome Covers w/ End Cut

ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

322-10 10Wx12Dx4%2H $5530 ea

322-12 12Wx20Dx7%2H 79.70 ea

322-18 18Wx26Dx8H 99.70 ea
P

T

Dome Cover w/ Dual Doors

ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
361-12 12Wx20Dx7H $119.90 ea
i -

Dome Cover w/ Front Door

ITEM DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
367-10 10Wx12Dx4%2H $78.80 ea
367-12 12Wx20Dx7H 102.40 ea
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